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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1 SALIHA QAMAR 
MUHAMMAD WAZIR QAMAR

1 33800021 RAWALPINDI RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT AGRICULTURAL ENGINEER    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (AGRICULTURAL MECHANIZATION RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MULTAN

1 Case #  18G2022

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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12

SAHRISH ASHRAF 

TAYYABA SUHAIL 

SIDRA AZAM 

NADIA RIAZ 

AYESHA KHALIL 

AMMARA QAMAR 

AYESHA NOOR 

SYEDA MISHAL ZAHRA 

RABEEA NOOR 

SAMAN MUSTAFA 

AYSHA ALI 

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SUHAIL YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD AZAM SINDHU

RIAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD KHALIL

FALAK SHER KHAN

NOOR MUHAMMAD CHISHTI

RIAZ SHAH

MEHR MUHAMMAD ANWAR

GHULAM MUSTAFA

AMJAD ALI ASI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

33800005

33800020

33800009

33800025

33800017

33800003

33800015

33800013

33800018

33800016

33800007

VEHARI

JHANG

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

M. GARH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

WOMEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT AGRICULTURAL ENGINEER    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (AGRICULTURAL MECHANIZATION RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MULTAN

1 Case #  18G2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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ANIQA SALEEM 

AROOSA JABEEN 

SADIA ALLAH DITTA 

AQSA IRSHAD 

BISMA AKMAL 

ANEELA SARWAR 

KHADIJA MUNIR 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH ANJUM

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

MUHAMMAD AKMAL

RANA GHULAM SARWAR

MUNIR AHMAD

12

13
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15
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18

33800031

33800008

33800023

33800011

33800001

33800026

33800006

T.T. SINGH

RAJANPUR

T.T. SINGH

NANKANA
SAHIB

RAJANPUR

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


