# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

ASSISTANT AGRICULTURAL ENGINEER - (BS-17) Post:

Department: AGRICULTURE (AGRICULTURAL MECHANIZATION RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MULTAN

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 18G2022

Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	33800021	1	SALIHA QAMAR MUHAMMAD WAZIR QAMAR	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
Foll	lowing Cand	didate	(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit	of Selection		
1	33800005	2	SAHRISH ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	33800020	3	TAYYABA SUHAIL MUHAMMAD SUHAIL YOUSAF	JHANG	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	33800009	4	SIDRA AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM SINDHU	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	33800025	5	NADIA RIAZ RIAZ HUSSAIN	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	33800017	6	AYESHA KHALIL MUHAMMAD KHALIL	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMENDED	
6	33800003	7	AMMARA QAMAR FALAK SHER KHAN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	
7	33800015	8	AYESHA NOOR NOOR MUHAMMAD CHISHTI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
8	33800013	9	SYEDA MISHAL ZAHRA RIAZ SHAH	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED	
9	33800018	10	RABEEA NOOR MEHR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
10	33800016	11	SAMAN MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

T.T. SINGH NOT RECOMMENDED

33800007

12 AYSHA ALI

AMJAD ALI ASI

11

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT AGRICULTURAL ENGINEER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: AGRICULTURE (AGRICULTURAL MECHANIZATION RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MULTAN

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 18G2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
12	33800031	13	ANIQA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMEI	NDED
13	33800008	14	AROOSA JABEEN MUHAMMAD BAKHSH ANJUM	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	33800023	15	SADIA ALLAH DITTA ALLAH DITTA	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	33800011	16	AQSA IRSHAD MUHAMMAD IRSHAD	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	33800001	17	BISMA AKMAL MUHAMMAD AKMAL	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
17	33800026	18	ANEELA SARWAR RANA GHULAM SARWAR	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
18	33800006	19	KHADIJA MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED

#### Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.